Hirth 2-Cylinder Fuel Injection /Fuel mixture

E'g No. Designation Ref. No. ng :f[er?;c Note
| 10 | 2 ||Reedvalve l058.9 | 7203 | |
| 20 || 2 [intake manifold [327 A2 | 6568 | |
| 30 | 2 |Hoseclamp 1063.6/5 I | |
| 40 | 2 |Gasket 1327 A3 | 5463 | |
| 50 | 8 |[Cylinder screw ID912M6x20 | 2292  |Md=9,6..11 Nm, Loctite 243 |
| 60 | 8 |washer ID125B64 | 6916 | |
| 70 | 1 |[Throttle manifold 277 EALU [ [ |
| 80 || 2 |lclamp 063.22 | 6929 | |
| 90 | 1 |lCylinder screw D912 M6x25 | 6901 |Md=9,6.. 11 Nm, Loctite243 |
| 100 | 3 |washer ID125B64 | 6916 | |
| 120 || 1 |washer IDIN9021B6,4 | 5996 | |
| 120 | 1 |Hexagon head nut D934 M6 | | |
| 130 || 1 ]|Hexagon head nut, self. ||D985 M6 | s572 | |
| 140 || 1 |/Ground cable 277 EA7U | 6454 | |
| 150 | 2 JlAirfilter 066.16 | 6622 | |
| 160 | 2 |[Injector 1277 EA3 | 6903 |Bosch |
| 170 | 2 |lInjector Holding plate  ||277 EA15 | | |
| 180 | 2 |washer ID125B32 | | |
| 190 || 2 |[Cylinder screw D912 M3x12 | [Loctite 243 |
| 200 | 1 |Pressureregulator 0723 | 7188 |[(Regulatesto 3 bar -41PSl) |
210 | 1 gﬁ‘f;eregmamr holder, 1l>77 Ea11U
| 220 | 2 ||cylinder screw D912 M6x14 | 7189  |Md=9,6..11 Nm, Loctite 243 |
| 230 | 2 |washer ID125B64 | 6916 | |
| 240 | 2 |[Cylinder screw D912 M5x35 || ILoctite 243 |
| 250 || 2 |washer ID125B53 | 6936 | |
| 260 || 2 ||Hexagon head nut D985 M5 | | |
| 270 | 2 |washer ID4335,3 | | |
| 280 || 1 |[Cylinder screw D912 M5x35 | [ |
[ 290 | 1 |washer ID125B53 | 6936 | |
| 300 [ 1 |Bushing 264 H4 | 6935 | |

Form 16022 rev?2




